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Chipno Stno Name

Men 16 (100)

8644795
8655612
8655571
8644609
8644636
8655680
8644683
8655599
8644617
8644660
8644710
8644661
8655675
8655576
8644611
8644776
8644626
8655582
8644798
8655514
8655627
8644753
8655607
8644612
8655624
8652491
8644695
8644643
8644686
8655691
8655625
8655638
8644659
8655569
8644669
8644787
8644723
8644689
8655659
8655683
8655728
8655672
8655510
8644709
8644780
8655592
8644748
8644789
8655644
8655695
8655523
8644790
8655596
8212100
8644678
8644692
8655697
8655617

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Daniil Fomin
Nadav Nussbaum
Ahmet Tarik Deniz
Jan Sztranek
Dominic Schacher
Adomas Casas
Karlis Stradins
Lucas Imbsweiler
Aron Szuromi
Lukas Vitebsky
Martin Rohac
Florencio Garcia
Tymofii Teremetskyi
Romain Discher
Samuel Kolsar
Aaro Ojala
Nikolay Nedkov
Pedro Peralta
Andrei Galateanu
Theis Munktved
Basile Basset
Andrin Sutter
Rodrigo Oliveira

Lukas Kjaer Hemmingsen

Ahmet Ozbey
Kaloyan Petrov
Matiss Saulite
Jonas Jansen

Jan Rucker

Riku Grohn
Matthew Gooch
Maksym Nesterenko
Marco Orler

Tadas Dementavicius
Nandor Csis

Tomas Sipos

Daniil Sorokin
Mihkel Mahla
Konrad Stamer
Pablo Ferrando Galan
Gilad Yarden
Keegan Harkavy
Liam Cotter
Stanislaw Kurzyp
Peter Brabek

Peter Gonczi

Tibor Fedor

Jonas Gabs

Ugur Ustundag
Mateusz Kula

Matan lvri

Vladyslav Arbuzov
Jensen Key
Aleksandar Ivanov
Nathan Marchand
Janis Hutzli

Martin Scheuermann
Jekabs Locmelis

YB Club

22km 105m 15C

Russian Federati Russian F
Israel Israel

Turkey Turkey

Poland Poland
Switzerland Switzerland
Lithuania Lithuania

Latvia Latvia

Germany Germany
Hungary Hungary

Czech Republic Czech Rept
Slovakia Slovakia

Spain Spain

Ukraine Ukraine

France France

Estonia Estonia

Finland Finland

Bulgaria Bulgaria
Portugal Portugal
Romania Romania
Denmark Denmark
France France
Switzerland Switzerland
Portugal Portugal
Denmark Denmark
Turkey Turkey

Bulgaria Bulgaria

Latvia Latvia

Belgium Belgium

Czech Republic Czech Rept
Finland Finland

Great Britain Great Britain
Ukraine Ukraine

Italy Italy

Lithuania Lithuania
Romania Romania
Slovakia Slovakia
Russian Federati Russian F
Estonia Estonia

Germany Germany

Spain Spain

Israel Israel

United States United States
Ireland Ireland

Poland Poland

Austria Austria

Hungary Hungary
Slovakia Slovakia
Denmark Denmark
Turkey Turkey

Poland Poland

Israel Israel

Ukraine Ukraine

Australia Australia
Bulgaria Bulgaria

France France
Switzerland Switzerland
Germany Germany

Latvia Latvia

Start Textl

10:00:00
10:01:00
10:02:00
10:03:00
10:04:00
10:05:00
10:06:00
10:07:00
10:08:00
10:09:00
10:10:00
10:11:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:14:00
10:15:00
10:16:00
10:17:00
10:18:00
10:19:00
10:20:00
10:21:00
10:22:00
10:23:00
10:24:00
10:25:00
10:26:00
10:27:00
10:28:00
10:29:00
10:30:00
10:31:00
10:32:00
10:33:00
10:34:00
10:35:00
10:36:00
10:37:00
10:38:00
10:39:00
10:40:00
10:41:00
10:42:00
10:43:00
10:44:00
10:45:00
10:46:00
10:47:00
10:48:00
10:49:00
10:50:00
10:51:00
10:52:00
10:53:00
10:54:00
10:55:00
10:56:00
10:57:00


Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 
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Chipno Stno Name YB Club Start Textl
Men 16 (100) 22km 105m 15C (cont.)
8655621 159 Peter Molloy Great Britain Great Britain 10:58:00
8655718 160 Jan Gobec Croatia Croatia 10:59:00
8655705 161 Marcos Bernabeu carbonell Spain Spain 11:00:00
8644688 162 Vasco Mendes Portugal Portugal 11:01:00
8644606 163 Liam Thiels Belgium Belgium 11:02:00
8644740 164 Kilian Trummer Austria Austria 11:03:00
8655574 165 Touko Seppa Finland Finland 11:04:00 GPS
8644756 166 Lorenzo Brunet Italy Italy 11:05:00
8655692 167 Aidan Minto United States United States 11:06:00
8644773 168 Jurgen Joonas Estonia Estonia 11:07:00
8655643 169 Zoltan Bujdoso Hungary Hungary 11:08:00
8644645 170 Natan Maj Pozenel Slovenia Slovenia 11:09:00
8644681 171 Jakub Chaloupsky Czech Republic Czech Rept  11:10:00 GPS
8655561 172 Catalin Vadean Romania Romania 11:11:00
8644764 173 Augusts Velde Lithuania Lithuania 11:12:00
8644715 174 Mikhail Beliakov Russian Federati Russian F« 11:13:00
8655684 175 Grzegorz Porzycz Poland Poland 11:14:00 GPS
8644781 176 Rotem Yasur Israel Israel 11:15:00
8644767 177 Aarni Ronkainen Finland Finland 11:16:00 GPS
8655719 178 Alexandru Catana Romania Romania 11:17:00 GPS
8655640 179 Simon Hamel Switzerland Switzerland 11:18:00 GPS
8655524 180 Dmitrii Stepanov Russian Federati Russian F«  11:19:00 GPS
8655577 181 Oscar David Brom Jensen Denmark Denmark 11:20:00 GPS
8644627 182 llian Angeli Italy Italy 11:21:00
8655631 183 Lukas Novota Slovakia Slovakia 11:22:00
8644752 184 Simon Marecek Czech Republic Czech Rept  11:23:00 GPS
8644705 185 Umit Ustundag Turkey Turkey 11:24:00 GPS
8644633 186 Antoine Mattart Belgium Belgium 11:25:00 GPS
8655632 187 Konstantin Kunckel Germany Germany 11:26:00
8655583 188 Ralfs Janis Eizvertins Latvia Latvia 11:27:00 GPS
8655603 189 Peter Reed Ireland Ireland 11:28:00
8655533 190 Preslav Shterev Bulgaria Bulgaria 11:29:00 GPS
8655507 191 Will Tidswell New Zealand New Zealand  11:30:00
8655706 192 lllia Nahornyi Ukraine Ukraine 11:31:00 GPS
8644775 193 Gustav Wiren Gonzalez Spain Spain 11:32:00 GPS
8644673 194 Ragnar Rooba Estonia Estonia 11:33:00 GPS
8655713 195 Domen Kavcic Slovenia Slovenia 11:34:00
8655604 196 Andojas Lapinskas Lithuania Lithuania 11:35:00
8644632 197 Benedek Balint Hungary Hungary 11:36:00 GPS
8644634 198 Flurry Grierson Great Britain Great Britain 11:37:00 GPS
8655611 199 Thomas Radondy France France 11:38:00 GPS
8655637 200 Leon Ebster Austria Austria 11:39:00 GPS
Men 18 (118) 25km 115m 17C
8644714 401 Darius Mitrikas Lithuania Lithuania 10:00:00
8644670 402 Erik Scheuermann Germany Germany 10:01:00
8644797 403 Cedric Amerijckx Belgium Belgium 10:02:00
8644712 404 Sander Arntzen Norway Norway 10:03:00
8644760 405 Mykhailo Piddubnyi Ukraine Ukraine 10:04:00
8655729 406 Csongor Szikszai Romania Romania 10:05:00
8655606 407 Rihards Gailis Latvia Latvia 10:06:00
8655503 408 Manuele Ren Switzerland Switzerland 10:07:00
8644638 409 Kustu Kunnapas Estonia Estonia 10:08:00
8644615 410 Elias Tidevall Sweden Sweden 10:09:00
8655670 411 Juan Sanz Spain Spain 10:10:00
8655707 412 Daniel Pompura Slovakia Slovakia 10:11:00
8636964 413 Valentin Neykov Bulgaria Bulgaria 10:12:00


Gabrielle
Texte surligné 
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Chipno Stno Name YB Club Start Textl
Men 18 (118) 25km 115m 17C (cont.)
8644751 414 Mikolaj Krawczynski Poland Poland 10:13:00
8655551 415 Andrew Elwood Ireland Ireland 10:14:00
8644672 416 Ferenc Jonas Hungary Hungary 10:15:00 GPS
8655669 417 Ahmet Yasin Temel Turkey Turkey 10:16:00
8644603 418 Lasse Falck Weber Denmark Denmark 10:17:00
8655598 419 Niklas Heikkila Finland Finland 10:18:00
8644647 420 Julien Vuitton France France 10:19:00
8644665 421 Jan Rusin Czech Republic Czech Rept 10:20:00
8655590 422 Sela Zamir Israel Israel 10:21:00
8644642 423 Artemiy Dorma Russian Federati Russian F« 10:22:00
8644701 424 Jovan Todorovski Macedonia Macedonia 10:23:00
8644799 425 Tiago Lampreia Portugal Portugal 10:24:00
8644653 426 Patrick Miller Australia Australia 10:25:00
8644694 427 Marko Radovanovic Serbia Serbia 10:26:00
8655649 428 Lucian Mirza Moldova Moldova 10:27:00
8655588 429 Teemu Oksanen Finland Finland 10:28:00
8005005 430 Petar Borisov Bulgaria Bulgaria 10:29:00
8655608 431 Adomas Repsys Lithuania Lithuania 10:30:00
8644771 432 Isak Jonsson Norway Norway 10:31:00
8644648 433 Mathis Gennaro France France 10:32:00
8644610 434 Nikolai Kudriavtcev Russian Federati Russian F«  10:33:00
8644759 435 David Bunn Great Britain Great Britain 10:34:00
8644693 436 Johan Halkjaer Dupont Denmark Denmark 10:35:00
8655573 437 lonut Crisan Romania Romania 10:36:00
8655657 438 Nikolas Loss Italy Italy 10:37:00
8655721 439 David Zuercher Switzerland Switzerland 10:38:00
8655646 440 David Trajkoski Macedonia Macedonia 10:39:00
8644667 441 Martin Roudny Czech Republic Czech Rept 10:40:00
8655661 442 Davis Solmanis Latvia Latvia 10:41:00
8644608 443 Emil Auselius Sweden Sweden 10:42:00
8644794 444 Dawid Kalisiak Poland Poland 10:43:00
8644782 445 Lukas Novak Austria Austria 10:44:00
8655642 446 Dror Uzan Israel Israel 10:45:00
8655591 447 Alvaro Casado Spain Spain 10:46:00
8644796 448 Sander Pritsik Estonia Estonia 10:47:00
8644718 449 Angus Haines Australia Australia 10:48:00
8655647 450 Carlo Wengler Germany Germany 10:49:00
8644737 451 Cathal Lane Ireland Ireland 10:50:00
8644621 452 Simon Arno Belgium Belgium 10:51:00
8655701 453 Andre Henriques Portugal Portugal 10:52:00
8655694 454 Hami Emircan Aydin Turkey Turkey 10:53:00
8655710 455 Bohdan Griaziev Ukraine Ukraine 10:54:00
8655688 456 David Runde United States United States 10:55:00
8644730 457 Adam Jonas Slovakia Slovakia 10:56:00
8644628 458 Csongor Horvath Hungary Hungary 10:57:00
8655615 459 Hando Allmann Estonia Estonia 10:58:00
8655602 460 Medard Feder Slovakia Slovakia 10:59:00
8644703 461 Pedro Moniz Portugal Portugal 11:00:00
8644656 462 Tjaz Gantar Slovenia Slovenia 11:01:00
8655549 463 Jakob Wolfram Austria Austria 11:02:00
8655652 464 Piotr Rzenca Poland Poland 11:03:00 GPS
8655600 465 Miguel Garrido Corral Spain Spain 11:04:00
8644721 466 Konstantin Seleznev Russian Federati Russian F«  11:05:00
8655654 467 Daniel Spencer Great Britain Great Britain 11:06:00
8655546 468 Guillaume Eyen Belgium Belgium 11:07:00
8655593 469 Leo Matinheikki Finland Finland 11:08:00
8644684 470 Riccardo Casanova Germany Germany 11:09:00
8644722 471 Lorand Vigh Romania Romania 11:10:00


Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 


EYOC 2018 Thu 28-Jun-18 20:41
Start list by classes - Sprint OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 4
Chipno Stno Name YB Club Start Textl
Men 18 (118) 25km 115m 17C (cont.)
8655636 472 Aidan McCullough Ireland Ireland 11:11:00
8644663 473 Mykyta Zviahin Ukraine Ukraine 11:12:00
8655548 474 Alastair George Australia Australia 11:13:00
8655545 475 Elio Bolliger Switzerland Switzerland 11:14:00
8644717 476 Damiano Bettega Italy Italy 11:15:00
8644727 477 Sebastian Filipek Czech Republic Czech Rept  11:16:00
8655575 478 Dusan Markovic Serbia Serbia 11:17:00
8644641 479 Rotem Yogev Israel Israel 11:18:00
8655679 480 Mustafa Ali Turkmenoglu Turkey Turkey 11:19:00
8644649 481 Ambrus Demeter Hungary Hungary 11:20:00
8655542 482 Jura Kukec Croatia Croatia 11:21:00
8655540 515 Kylian Wymer France France 11:22:00 GPS
8652503 484 Boyan lvandzhikov Bulgaria Bulgaria 11:23:00 GPS
8655512 485 Rihards Krumins Latvia Latvia 11:24:00
8644747 486 Samuel Pihlstrom Sweden Sweden 11:25:00
8655662 487 Niels Christian Hellerud Norway Norway 11:26:00
8655516 488 Jacob Steinthal Denmark Denmark 11:27:00
8655620 489 Thomas Laraia United States United States 11:28:00
8655712 490 Dovydas Kausakys Lithuania Lithuania 11:29:00
8655641 491 Marina Comeskey New Zealand New Zealand  11:30:00
8644657 492 Marcell Szabo Hungary Hungary 11:31:00 GPS
8655587 493 Kaarel Vesilind Estonia Estonia 11:32:00 GPS
8644750 494 Fricis Spektors Latvia Latvia 11:33:00
8644662 495 Anton Lukashevich Russian Federati Russian F«  11:34:00 GPS
8644716 496 Henrik Fredrikse Aas Norway Norway 11:35:00 GPS
8655656 497 Tobias Goldschmidt Slovakia Slovakia 11:36:00 GPS
8655653 498 Gustav Runefors Sweden Sweden 11:37:00 GPS
8644726 499 Mattia Scopel Italy Italy 11:38:00
8644725 500 Peter Knobloch Esztergar Romania Romania 11:39:00
8640387 501 Toma Kotkov Bulgaria Bulgaria 11:40:00 GPS
8644741 502 Leo Holper Austria Austria 11:41:00 GPS
8655536 503 Rokas Barauskas Lithuania Lithuania 11:42:00
8644650 504 Andrii Lypa Ukraine Ukraine 11:43:00 GPS
8655618 505 Alastair Thomas Great Britain Great Britain 11:44:00 GPS
8655515 506 Amir Zur Israel Israel 11:45:00
8655623 507 Anton Silier Germany Germany 11:46:00
8655667 508 Jonas Soldini Switzerland Switzerland 11:47:00 GPS
8655554 509 Dan McDonnell Ireland Ireland 11:48:00
8655725 510 Ismail Alp Arslan Turkey Turkey 11:49:00
8644607 511 Michal Krzysztynski Poland Poland 11:50:00
8644622 512 Morten Ornhagen Jorgensen Denmark Denmark 11:51:00 GPS
8644757 513 Jan Gajda Czech Republic Czech Rept 11:52:00 GPS
8644654 514 Mikko Eerola Finland Finland 11:53:00 GPS
8644635 483 Quentin Andrieux France France 11:54:00 GPS
8655601 516 Tomas Lima Portugal Portugal 11:55:00
8644631 517 Aston Key Australia Australia 11:56:00
8644651 518 David Rojas Spain Spain 11:57:00 GPS
Women 16 (99) 20km 85 m 15C
8655530 201 Mirjam Wuersten Switzerland Switzerland 10:00:00
8644742 202 Petra Kishanti Hungary Hungary 10:01:00
8655648 203 Kristina Siaulyte Lithuania Lithuania 10:02:00
8644697 204 Reka Raduly Romania Romania 10:03:00
8655709 205 Melanija Ristova Macedonia Macedonia 10:04:00
8644623 206 Anastasiia Paniukova Ukraine Ukraine 10:05:00
8655708 207 Maria do Mar Portugal Portugal 10:06:00
8655502 208 Luise Steinert Germany Germany 10:07:00


Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 
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Women 16 (99) 20km 85 m 15C (cont.)
8644732 209 Salla Isoherranen Finland Finland 10:08:00
8655520 210 Sandra lvankova Slovakia Slovakia 10:09:00
8655595 211 Camille Marie Na Juhl Denmark Denmark 10:10:00
8644682 212 Teja Tusar Slovenia Slovenia 10:11:00
8655513 213 Velina Koeva Bulgaria Bulgaria 10:12:00
8644729 214 Beyzanur Kaplan Turkey Turkey 10:13:00
8644624 215 Kato Keuppens Belgium Belgium 10:14:00
8644783 216 Ana Caro Paton Spain Spain 10:15:00
8655693 217 Helena Maripuu Estonia Estonia 10:16:00
8644708 218 Giulia Rigoni Italy Italy 10:17:00
8655634 219 Romane Lesquer France France 10:18:00
8644704 220 Julia Krempinska Poland Poland 10:19:00
8655704 221 Michaela Dittrichova Czech Republic Czech Rept 10:20:00
8655509 222 Oksana Zhuravleva Russian Federati Russian F« 10:21:00
8655633 223 Elza Kuze Latvia Latvia 10:22:00
8655556 224 Joana Catarino Portugal Portugal 10:23:00
8655678 225 Alina Niggli Switzerland Switzerland 10:24:00
8655645 226 Marketa Mulickova Czech Republic Czech Rept 10:25:00
8644788 227 Paula Pavlin Croatia Croatia 10:26:00
8655585 228 Siri Simonsen Denmark Denmark 10:27:00
8644724 229 Lucie Lataste France France 10:28:00
8655629 230 Debora Dalfollo Italy Italy 10:29:00
8644629 231 Nerea Gonzalez Spain Spain 10:30:00
8644604 232 Anna Emilija Suta Latvia Latvia 10:31:00
8644639 233 Siiri Talts Estonia Estonia 10:32:00
8644676 234 Agnieszka Lesnicka Poland Poland 10:33:00
8655501 235 Tina Kern Slovenia Slovenia 10:34:00
8655538 236 Cliodhna Donaghy Ireland Ireland 10:35:00
8655506 237 Viktoria Mag Hungary Hungary 10:36:00
8644772 238 Laurence Defraigne Belgium Belgium 10:37:00
8655676 239 Josephine Mueller Germany Germany 10:38:00
8655537 240 Dorota Smelikova Slovakia Slovakia 10:39:00
8652502 241 Niya Georgieva Bulgaria Bulgaria 10:40:00
8655504 242 Duygu Yigen Turkey Turkey 10:41:00
8644735 243 Sofia Calvet Austria Austria 10:42:00
8655562 244 Beatrice Karlonaite Lithuania Lithuania 10:43:00
8655727 245 Feia Tsyvilska Ukraine Ukraine 10:44:00
8644619 246 Liisa Peltonen Finland Finland 10:45:00
8644739 247 Taisiia Khokhlova Russian Federati Russian F« 10:46:00
8655547 248 Lizzie Stansfield Great Britain Great Britain 10:47:00
8655553 249 Anastasija Ristova Macedonia Macedonia 10:48:00
8655668 250 Daria Galateanu Romania Romania 10:49:00
8644614 251 Tifenn Moulet France France 10:50:00
8655720 252 Alexandra Roman Romania Romania 10:51:00
8644685 253 Sanna Hotz Switzerland Switzerland 10:52:00
8082808 254 Evangelina Dyaksova Bulgaria Bulgaria 10:53:00
8655560 255 Karin Sanna Italy Italy 10:54:00 GPS
8644765 256 Ugne Skucaite Lithuania Lithuania 10:55:00
8655586 257 Boglarka Czako Hungary Hungary 10:56:00
8644691 258 Gaelle Fronhoffs Belgium Belgium 10:57:00 GPS
8655671 259 Aija Denija Trezina Latvia Latvia 10:58:00
8655613 260 Olga Jerkovic Peric Croatia Croatia 10:59:00
8655724 261 Ana Pacheco Portugal Portugal 11:00:00
8655528 262 Ana Pia Pogacar Slovenia Slovenia 11:01:00
8655619 263 Kaia Joergensen New Zealand New Zealand  11:02:00
8644630 264 Anastasiia Biliakova Ukraine Ukraine 11:03:00
8655628 265 Johanna Laanoja Estonia Estonia 11:04:00
8644690 266 Anna Klementyeva Russian Federati Russian F« 11:05:00


Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 
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Chipno Stno Name

Women 16 (99)

8655716
8655674
8655541
8644763
8644746
8644731
8644702
8644658
8644768
8644800
8655687
8655626
8655567
8655532
8655609
8655682
8655563
8655518
8655685
8655505
8655580
8655552
8644616
8087808
8644733
8644786
8655581
8644677
8644696
8644687
8655610
8655543
8644713

267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Women 18 (92)

8655525
8655658
8655517
8655584
8655535
8644761
8655529
8655564
8644674
8655568
8644675
8655717
8644766
8644793
8644652
8644755
8644736
8644738
8644762
8644698
8655696
8644728

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

Melike Aydin

Elanor Henriksen
Anna Groell

Anna Karlova
Tamara Miklusova
Elisa Mattila

Lucia Misas Bernardino
Zuzanna Gielec
Megan Keith

Zoe Melhuish

Lina Buchberger
Annarita Scalzotto
Luboslava Weissova
Maria Toman
Tereza Chrastova
Kayla Ritzenthaler
Katja Babic

Gulce Celik

Lilla Zempleni

Anita Laanejoe

Olha Hupalo

Julia Krekels

Laura Fidalgo Casares
Yasha Petrova
Jessica Sewell

Judit Divin

Gabriele Tirlikaite
Eva Ornhagen Jorgensen
Kristine Brunere

Lilly Graber

Diane Body

Hanne Hilo

Maya Kastner

Eliza Ozola

Helene Champigny
Siana Senn

Irina Lazareva

lulia Trokhymchuk
Tove Pettersson
Viktorija Drazdauskaite
Katerina Grycova
Valentina Marcu
Dominika Mero
Katarzyna Ciesiolka
Elif Sena Uygun
Melina Lahdenpera
Marlin Haavengen
Briana Steven

Ana Rodriguez
Perrine Toussaint
Siiri Silvennoinen
Juste Skaisgiryte
Eilidh Campbell
Alina Myroniuk
Ciara Silby

20km 8 m 15C

YB Club

(cont.)

Turkey Turkey

Denmark Denmark

Austria Austria

Czech Republic Czech Rept
Slovakia Slovakia

Finland Finland

Spain Spain

Poland Poland

Great Britain Great Britain
Australia Australia
Germany Germany

Italy Italy

Slovakia Slovakia

Russian Federati Russian F
Czech Republic Czech Rept
Germany Germany
Slovenia Slovenia

Turkey Turkey

Hungary Hungary

Estonia Estonia

Ukraine Ukraine

Belgium Belgium

Spain Spain

Bulgaria Bulgaria

New Zealand New Zealand
Romania Romania
Lithuania Lithuania
Denmark Denmark

Latvia Latvia

Switzerland Switzerland
France France

Finland Finland

Austria Austria

21km 90m 15C

Latvia Latvia

France France

Switzerland Switzerland
Russian Federati Russian F
Ukraine Ukraine

Sweden Sweden

Lithuania Lithuania

Czech Republic Czech Rept
Romania Romania
Hungary Hungary

Poland Poland

Turkey Turkey

Finland Finland

Norway Norway

New Zealand New Zealand
Spain Spain

France France

Finland Finland

Lithuania Lithuania

Great Britain Great Britain
Ukraine Ukraine

Ireland Ireland

Start Textl

11:06:00
11:07:00
11:08:00
11:09:00
11:10:00
11:11:00
11:12:00
11:13:00
11:14:00
11:15:00
11:16:00
11:17:00
11:18:00
11:19:00
11:20:00
11:21:00
11:22:00
11:23:00
11:24:00
11:25:00
11:26:00
11:27:00
11:28:00
11:29:00
11:30:00
11:31:00
11:32:00
11:33:00
11:34:00
11:35:00
11:36:00
11:37:00
11:38:00

10:00:00
10:01:00
10:02:00
10:03:00
10:04:00
10:05:00
10:06:00
10:07:00
10:08:00
10:09:00
10:10:00
10:11:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:14:00
10:15:00
10:16:00
10:17:00
10:18:00
10:19:00
10:20:00
10:21:00

GPS
GPS

GPS
GPS
GPS
GPS

GPS
GPS
GPS

GPS

GPS
GPS
GPS
GPS
GPS
GPS
GPS
GPS


Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 
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Women 18 (92) 21km 90m 15C (cont.)
8655715 323 Magda Cigle Latvia Latvia 10:22:00
8644602 324 Charlotte Leonhardt Germany Germany 10:23:00
8644637 325 Adrianna Biederman Poland Poland 10:24:00
8655565 326 Ems De Smul Belgium Belgium 10:25:00
8655539 327 Jovana Grozdanic Serbia Serbia 10:26:00
8655531 328 Hanga Szuromi Hungary Hungary 10:27:00
8644792 329 Nika Poljansek Slovenia Slovenia 10:28:00
8655519 330 Adela Maria Galateanu Romania Romania 10:29:00
8644785 331 Emine Icyer Turkey Turkey 10:30:00
8655579 332 Elena Zeiner Austria Austria 10:31:00
8644774 333 Lorely Korvel Estonia Estonia 10:32:00
8644754 334 Katja Bruetsch Switzerland Switzerland 10:33:00
8644671 335 Elizaveta Botova Russian Federati Russian F« 10:34:00
8336666 336 Simona Ivanova Bulgaria Bulgaria 10:35:00
8644749 337 Kika Basaran van Ham Spain Spain 10:36:00
8655714 338 Ella Sjoberg Sweden Sweden 10:37:00
8655511 339 Marisol Hunter New Zealand New Zealand  10:38:00
8644784 340 Adela Vandasova Czech Republic Czech Rept 10:39:00
8655578 341 Ingrid Gylterud Kvalsgard Norway Norway 10:40:00
8655663 342 Klara Nechanicka Czech Republic Czech Rept 10:41:00
8655702 343 Eline Gemperle Switzerland Switzerland 10:42:00
8655597 344 Serena Raus Italy Italy 10:43:00
8655572 345 Laurine Herman Belgium Belgium 10:44:00
8655664 346 Erika Kaellvik Leufven Sweden Sweden 10:45:00
8655690 347 Lenka Ciric Serbia Serbia 10:46:00
8627813 348 Mariya Dermendzhieva Bulgaria Bulgaria 10:47:00
8644668 349 Meike Hennseler Germany Germany 10:48:00
8644620 350 Beyza Dilber Turkey Turkey 10:49:00
8655622 351 Judita Traubaite Lithuania Lithuania 10:50:00
8655689 352 Marine Dudoighon France France 10:51:00
8644625 353 Bar Kalkstein Israel Israel 10:52:00
8644720 354 Polina Surkova Ukraine Ukraine 10:53:00
8644613 355 Ana Tisljar Croatia Croatia 10:54:00
8644646 356 Aleksandra Lazareva Russian Federati Russian F« 10:55:00
8644644 357 Dorottya Bartha Romania Romania 10:56:00
8644779 358 Ines Pozo Prada Spain Spain 10:57:00
8655723 359 Meghan Drew New Zealand New Zealand  10:58:00
8644734 360 Marie Maier Austria Austria 10:59:00
8655726 361 Dorottya Hajnal Hungary Hungary 11:00:00
8655722 362 Signe Sirma Latvia Latvia 11:01:00
8655616 363 Andrea Ranvik Norway Norway 11:02:00
8655594 364 Diana Aleksieva United States United States 11:03:00
8655660 365 Venla Taulavuori Finland Finland 11:04:00
8655711 366 Maja Garbacik Poland Poland 11:05:00
8655570 367 Zala Zavrl Slovenia Slovenia 11:06:00
8655703 368 Tara Schwarze Great Britain Great Britain 11:07:00
8655635 369 Jana Peterova Czech Republic Czech Rept 11:08:00 GPS
8644618 370 Yelyzaveta Hutsenko Ukraine Ukraine 11:09:00 GPS
8644744 371 Corina Hueni Switzerland Switzerland 11:10:00 GPS
8655566 372 Agnieszka Mazurek Poland Poland 11:11:00 GPS
8655527 373 Jenna Tidswell New Zealand New Zealand 11:12:00
8644791 374 Marine Sillien Belgium Belgium 11:13:00 GPS
8655526 375 Nur Gulnihal Cakir Turkey Turkey 11:14:00 GPS
8644655 376 Agnija Caune Latvia Latvia 11:15:00 GPS
8644711 377 Johanna Kaellvik Sweden Sweden 11:16:00 GPS
8655614 378 Aurora Gjolsjo Norway Norway 11:17:00 GPS
8644743 379 Timea Virag Romania Romania 11:18:00
8644679 380 Ugne Liegute Lithuania Lithuania 11:19:00 GPS


Gabrielle
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Women 18 (92) 21km 90m 15C (cont.)
8655650 381 Mathilde Smedega Madsen Denmark Denmark 11:20:00 GPS
8655589 382 Teele Telgma Estonia Estonia 11:21:00 GPS
8655651 383 Ida Haapala Finland Finland 11:22:00 GPS
8655630 384 Ana Isabel Toledo Navarro Spain Spain 11:23:00 GPS
8644700 385 Olesia Riazanova Russian Federati Russian F«  11:24:00 GPS
8655639 386 Cecile Calandry France France 11:25:00 GPS
8081808 387 Andreya Dyaksova Bulgaria Bulgaria 11:26:00 GPS
8644719 388 Csilla Gardonyi Hungary Hungary 11:27:00 GPS
8655730 389 Niamh Hunter Great Britain Great Britain 11:28:00 GPS
8644707 390 Ylvi Kastner Austria Austria 11:29:00 GPS
8644664 391 Julia Doubson United States United States 11:30:00

8655557 392 Anna Pradel Italy Italy 11:31:00
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